VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Session

Budget Bill - HB29 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item C-18 Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State University

Item C-18	First Year - FY2019	Second Year - FY2020
Improvements: Improve Student Wellness Facilities (18357)	\$63,000,000	\$0 \$9,500,000
Fund Sources:		. , ,
Higher Education Operating	\$13,310,000	\$0
Bond Proceeds	\$49,690,000	\$ 0 \$9,500,000